

Category	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	Totals
Revenue	4,108,238.51	4,672,091.74	4,608,768.79	5,134,997.19	4,713,416.83	5,480,529.58	4,964,584.02	5,691,900.20	39,374,526.86
Expenses	3,113,120.83	4,098,507.56	3,552,048.65	3,644,794.85	4,282,011.74	3,731,564.62	3,923,945.47	5,575,483.50	31,921,477.18
Surplus	995,117.68	573,584.18	1,056,720.14	1,490,202.34	431,405.09	1,748,964.96	1,040,638.55	116,416.70	7,453,049.68

Revenue	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	Totals
Leases	2,048,482.01	2,545,136.03	2,546,693.66	2,144,324.07	2,447,199.42	2,804,934.78	2,505,686.98	3,049,467.17	20,091,924.12
Services	2,059,756.50	2,126,955.71	2,062,075.13	2,990,673.12	2,266,217.41	2,675,594.80	2,458,897.04	2,642,433.03	19,282,602.74